JERSEY
CANADA

Junior Calf, Génisse Junior

Born after March 1st, 2023

Place Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

1 PAULLOR CHOCOLATE JITTERBUG -
2 R-A COLTON VIGARO ET

3 MIXIN MOOS VIP RHETTA

4 BRIDON ACC ESCARGOT ET

5 MAKER GLO IN THE DARK

6 YELLOW BRIAR CHARISMA

7 BRIDON ACC ELIMINATE ET

8 CHARLYN LOL SMILEY -

9 LOTHMANN VIDEO LOTUS

10 PLEASANT NOOK BON SCOTT »

11 WILLOW CREEK KIDROCK CANDO
12 PLEASANT NOOK CORPORAL CONFETTI

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM

Results / Résultats

Jersey Show

Reg #

Enregistrement

14502602

14703103
14531482
14179423
14700063
14619943
14179431
14718477

14710256
14649267

13930742
14649275

Exhibitor
Exposant

PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN, MIKE SLEEGERS

RIVERDOWN/ALLARWAY
JENNA ELLIOTT

BRIDON FARMS INC
MAKER FARMS INC
JEFF STEPHENS
BRIDON FARMS INC
CHARLYN JERSEYS

MARKUS & BRENDA LOTHMANN
WHISKEY RIVER & PLEASANT NOOK

WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS
PLEASANT NOOK JERSEYS

AssistExpo

Ancaster Agricultural Society A

page 1/15



Intermediate Calf, Génisse Intermédiaire

Born December 1st, 2022 to February 28th, 2023

Place

N

Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

KARNELLE VICTORIOUS CHEETO -

PAULLOR ANDREAS ROMANTIC ET
GOLDEN ASKN LOLITAET

PAYNESIDE VICTORIOUS PENNY -

WILLOW CREEK JOEL KAYLA

MAKER VIDEO DAISY

ALLYKAT BARNABAS TWINKLE
OLORTINE BOOMERANG SUGAR
BRIDON SHINED UP EGGY
YELLOWBRIAR MAMMAMIA

GLENHOLME VICTORIOUS TIMEPIECE ET
VCF KEEPSAKES KRYPTONITE

WILLOW CREEK GETAWAY ALDANA
CHARLYN GETAWAY RENEE

PLEASANT NOOK DAISY DUKES ET -JE840F 3228400649- 3228400649

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM

Reg #

Enregistrement

14369020

14502596
14661927

14268170

13930733
14700055
14576949
14524943
14179414
14207316
14602409
12564013
13930735
14718473

Exhibitor
Exposant

DANI KARN

PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN
GOLDEN JERSEYS

WALKERBRAE FARMS

WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS

MAKER FARMS INC

CHEESMOND FAMILY FARMS

L&D SHARPE AND A&J CUNNINGTON
BRIDON FARMS INC

JEFF STEPHENS & MCKENNA STEPHENS
CURTIS RUTA & ADRIAN FRANKEN
CLARISSA MCCALLUM

WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS

CHARLYN JERSEYS

PLEASANT NOOK JERSEYS
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Senior Calf, Génisse Senior

Born September 1st, 2022 to November 30th, 2022

Place Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

1 GOLDEN ANDREAS SWEET -

2 RIVIEW VICTORIOUS SOPHDAWG ET -

3 KAYMANOR CHOCOCHIP MVP JUDGE ET
4 PERENNIAL KID ROCK FANFARE ET -

5 MIXIN MOOS BOSA CLAIRE

6 BRIDON KID GALLOP

7 AVONLEA CF SHILOH'S LAST SHOT ET
8 RAPID BAY GORGEOUS EYES

9 GOLDEN JOEL LASENZA ET

10 LOTHMANN VICTORIOUS KANSAS

11 HIRD'S ROCKIN SILVIA

12 GLENHOLME FERDINAND TECHNICALITY
13 LOTHMANN JOYRIDE KAY ET

14 GOLDEN JOEL LOTTERY ET

15 MAKER GENTRY CABOOSE

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM

Reg #

Enregistrement

14462116

14593929

14207308
14260744

14531475
14179403
14402324
121404218
14462125
14350385
14396641
14602398
14350386
14462127
14478264

Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Exhibitor
Exposant

GOLDEN JERSEYS
KNONAUDALE FARMS INC & BRENT SAYLES

RIVERDOWN, ALLARWAY & SUNNY TERRACE
BRIDON FARMS INC

RALPH & BETTE ELLIOTT
BRIDON FARMS INC

AVONLEA GENETICS & CYBIL FISHER
RAPID BAY JERSEY FARM INC
GOLDEN JERSEYS

MARKUS & BRENDA LOTHMANN
SANDY MACGILLIVARY
FRANKVIEW FARMS

MARKUS & BRENDA LOTHMANN
GOLDEN JERSEYS

MAKER FARMS INC

AssistExpo
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Summer Yearling, 1 an été

Born June 1st, 2022 to August 31st, 2022

Place Animal Name Reg #
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement
1 SHERATONS CHOCOLATIER SHERYL ET « 174772699
2 GLENHOLME VIDEO AUTHORITY - 13991151
3 GLENHOLME VIDEO TWIST 13991148
4 FRANCREST VICTORIOUS TEXAS ET 14502585
5 GALAXY JOEL KLASSY 14566375
6 AVONLEA VELOCITY SECRET KEEPER 14402319
7 PERENNIAL VIDEO FLIRT 14260735
8 GOLDEN VIP SUPREME - 14462105
Junior Yearling, 1 an junior
Born March 1st, 2022 to May 31st, 2022
Place Animal Name Reg #
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement
1 BGKK MONEY VINE ET -JE840F 3257168565- « 3257168565
2 CHARLYN JOEL EARMUFFES - 14376036
3 GLENHOLME TRADITION EMPRESS 13991138
4 GLENHOLME VIP TIDALWAVE 13991140
5 CHARLYN KEEPER ROCKIN 14376029
6 AVONLEA SILVER CF AGGIE 14402299
7 WILLOW CREEK B APPLE SAUCE 13930713
8 CALIBER BONTINO REGINA GEORGE 14084918

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM

Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Exhibitor
Exposant

JACK MELIA & DAVE DYMENT
GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.

GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.

CURTIS RUTA & ADRIAN FRANKEN

ALEX & ANGELA DOLSON/AL & JULIE CUNNINGTON
AVONLEA GENETICS INC

BREAMONT HOLSTEINS & KEVIN D. WILLIAMS
GOLDEN JERSEYS

Exhibitor
Exposant

DANI KARN
CHARLYN JERSEYS

GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.
GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.

CHARLYN JERSEYS

CYBIL FISHER & WILL VANDER MEULEN
WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS
WALKERBRAE FARMS
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Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Intermediate Yearling, 1 an intermédiaire

Born December 1st, 2021 to February 28th, 2022

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 MIXIN MOOS GENTRY RITA 13606764 JENNA ELLIOTT
2 PAULLOR VIP ANNABEL 13785436 PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN
3 BESLEA KINGSDALE SCOUT TIP TOE 13942031 MATT LANGE
4 MAKER SMOKESHOW DANDELION 14143455 MAKER FARMS INC

Senior Yearling, 1 an senior

Born September 1st, 2021 to November 30th, 2021

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor

Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 CERPOLAIT VIDEO I'M SO FAMOUS 120441987 BREAMONT HOLSTEINS & KEVIN D. WILLIAMS
2 MIXIN MOOS GETAWAY EMMIE 13606759 JENNA ELLIOTT
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Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Junior Herd, Troupeau d'éleveur junior

A group of 3 animals bred by one breeder. Each animal in the group must have been exhibited in the appropriate age class for single animals

Place Exhibitor
Exposant

PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN, PAULLOR

GOLDEN JERSEYS GOLDEN JERSEYS, GOLDEN
GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC. MELLOW, GLENHOLME
JENNA ELLIOTT, MIXIN MOOS

CHARLYN FARMS, CHARLYN

MARKUS LOTHMANN

KERRY ALEXANDER, MAKER

~NOoO Ok WDN PR

Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor

Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant

BGKK MONEY VINE ET -JE840F 3257168565- 3257168565 DANI KARN
GOLDEN ANDREAS SWEET 14462116 GOLDEN JERSEYS

Milking Senior Yearling, 1 an senior en lait

Born September 1st, 2021 to November 30th, 2021

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor

Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 GALAXY JOEL SNAPCHAT - 14047797 ALEX & ANGELA DOLSON
2 WILLOW CREEK GENTRY ARROW 13930694 WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS
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Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Junior 2-year-old, 2 ans junior

Born March 1st, 2021 to May 31st, 2021 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 AVONLEA KEEP THE KISSES COMING « 14022102 AVONLEA GENETICS INC
2 AVONLEA BURNTWOOD'S KONFESSION 14022089 AVONLEA GENETICS INC & EDWARD FACER
3 GLENHOLME JOYRIDE MOONSCAPE 13991104 GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.
4 GLENHOLME RIVER ECSTASY 13991098 GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.
5 PAULLOR JOYRIDE ALDINA 13785400 PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN

Summer 2 year old, 2 ans été

Born June 1st, 2021 to August 31st, 2021 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 CHARLYN COLTON SMOKEY ET « 14152645 CHARLYN JERSEYS
2 PAULLOR JOYRIDE MIRANDA 13785411 PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN
3 GLENHOLME GENTRY AUDACIOUS 13991110 GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.
4 GOLDEN JOYRIDE SOPHIE 13998680 GOLDEN JERSEYS
5 CHARLYN PERENNIAL JOEL NIKO 14152639 CHARLYN JERSEYS & BRYAN WELDRICK
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Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Senior 2-year-old, 2 ans senior

Born September 1st, 2020 to February 28th, 2021 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 FRANLEA JORDAN VIOLET - 13785391 ED AND BONNIE FRANKEN
2 ROGGUA VICTORIOUS DOLLMIA 120392508 CYBIL FISHER & TRAILBLAZER JERSEYS
3 CHARLYN RIDING SHOTGUN 13784641 CHARLYN JERSEYS
Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
FRANLEA JORDAN VIOLET 13785391 ED AND BONNIE FRANKEN
GLENHOLME RIVER CALLING 13527660 AVONLEA GENETICS & PATTY JONES

Junior 3-year-old, 3 ans junior

Born March 1st, 2020 to August 31st, 2020 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 GLENHOLME RIVER CALLING 13527660 AVONLEA GENETICS & PATTY JONES
2 WILLOW CREEK VIDEO NIGHT - 13228978 WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS
3 AVONLEA CHIP'S CHIQUITAET 13638971 AVONLEA GENETICS INC
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Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Senior 3-year-old, 3 ans senior

Born September 1st, 2019 to February 29th, 2020 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 WILLOW CREEK RVV SNOWHITE - 13228957 WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS
2 CHARLYN PERENNIAL SANGRIA ET 13265554 CHARLYN JERSEYS & BRYAN WELDRICK
3 GOLDEN BLACK APPLE DUMPLING 13573289 GOLDEN JERSEYS
4 WF SHAQUILLE CUPCAKE -JE840F 3212935794- 3212935794 AVONLEA GENETICS/STONYBROOK/C FISHER & P JONES

4-year-old, 4 ans

Born September 1st, 2018 to August 31st, 2019 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 GOLDEN JOYRIDE LOUISA - 13272682 GOLDEN JERSEYS
2 GLENHOLME ANDREAS VELOUR 12667173 GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.
3 CHARLYN GETAWAY VACAY 13427631 CHARLYN JERSEYS & LEE SIMANTON
4 AVONLEA VITALITY SPECIAL K 13208827 AVONLEA GENETICS INC
5 WILLOW CREEK CASINO ALANDRA 13228946 WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM AssistExpo page 9/15



5-year-old, 5 ans

Born September 1st, 2017 to August 31st, 2018 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg #

Nom de I'animal Enregistrement
1 AVONLEA FIZZ'S KRACKLE ET - 12983164
2 WILLOW CREEK JOEL BENJI 12594092
3 BRENHAVEN VIP MAL ET -JE840F 3147218658- 3147218658
4 GOLDEN VIC EMILIA 12968219

Mature Cow, Vache adulte

Born before September 1st, 2017 in milk or dry

Place Animal Name Reg #

Nom de I'animal Enregistrement
1 AVONLEA SILVER CF VIXEN ET - 12619767
2 CHARLYN VELOCITY NEXUS 12719447

Breeder's Herd, Troupeau d'éleveur

Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Exhibitor
Exposant

AVONLEA GENETICS INC

WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS
KARNVILLA JERSEYS
GOLDEN JERSEYS

Exhibitor
Exposant

CYBIL FISHER, PATTY JONES & AVONLEA GENETICS

CHARLYN JERSEYS

A group of 3 animals bred by one breeder. Each animal in the group must have been exhibited in the appropriate age class for single animals

Place Exhibitor
Exposant

CYBIL FISHER, PATTY JONES & AVONLEA, AVONLEA
GOLDEN JERSEYS GOLDEN JERSEYS, GOLDEN
GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC. MELLOW, GLENHOLME
CHARLYN FARMS, CHARLYN

RICHARD AND TERESA OSBORNE, WILLOW CREEK

O b wWDN P

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM
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Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

GOLDEN JOYRIDE LOUISA
GLENHOLME ANDREAS VELOUR

Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

GOLDEN JOYRIDE LOUISA
FRANLEA JORDAN VIOLET

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM

Reg #
Enregistrement

13272682
12667173

Reg #
Enregistrement

13272682
13785391

Exhibitor
Exposant

GOLDEN JERSEYS

GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.

Exhibitor
Exposant

GOLDEN JERSEYS
ED AND BONNIE FRANKEN
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Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Junior 4-H Calf, Génisse Junior 4-H

Ages 9to 14
Place Animal Name Reg # Exhibitor
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement Exposant
1 LOTHMANN VICTORIOUS KANSAS 14350385 MARKUS & BRENDA LOTHMANN
2 MIRANDA MORRISON CHARLYN GETAWAY RENEE 14718473
3 VIVIANNE FORBES HIRD'S ROCKIN SILVIA 14396641
4 BREE DYKSTRA PAULLOR vicToRIous MAPLE 14502606
5 EASTON OSBORNE wiLLow creek GeTaway aLbant 13930735
6 EVA SAYLES PERENNIAL KID Rock FANFAREET 14260744
7 SYDNEY KINGDON CHARLYN LOL SMILEY 14718477
8 CALLUM DYKSTRA pAuLLOR cHocoLATE JTTERBUG 14502602
9 KATRINA EARLE MAKER VIDEO DAISY 14700055
10 JAZLYNN RUSSWORM PAYNESIDE vicTorIous PENNY 14268170
11 ADDISON STRUGALA PLEASANT Nook Daisy bukes ET 3228400649
12 RAELIN STRUGALA PLEASANT NOOK BON scoTT 14649267
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Senior 4-H Calf, Génisse Senior 4-H

Ages 15to 21

Place Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

BGKK MONEY VINE ET -JE840F 3257168565-
DENISE SAYLES
JACK MELIA

EMMA FINCH

TAYLOR DRAPER
MCKENNA STEPHENS
KYLA LEWIS

CORINE BATEMAN
MCKENNA MORRISON
MEAGAN BOEREFYN
EMILY LENNOX

OO ~NO O WDNLPE

=
(N )

Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

BGKK MONEY VINE ET -JE840F 3257168565-

Animal Name
Nom de I'animal

BGKK MONEY VINE ET -JE840F 3257168565-

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM

Reg # Exhibitor
Enregistrement Exposant

3257168565 DANI KARN
RIVIEW vicTorious sopHpawG E 14593929
SHERATONS CHOCOLATIER SHER' 174772699
cLenHoLME TRapiTIoN EMPREss 13991138
GOLDEN ANDREAS SWEET 14462116
YELLOWBRIAR MAMMAMIA 14207316
GOLDEN ASKN LOLITAET 14661927
BRIDON KID GALLOP 14179403
CHARLYN JOEL EARMUFFS 14376036
MAKER GENTRY CABOOSE 14478264
ALLYKAT BARNABAS TWINKLE 14576949

Reg # Exhibitor
Enregistrement Exposant

3257168565 DANI KARN

Reg # Exhibitor
Enregistrement Exposant

3257168565 DANI KARN

AssistExpo
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Animal Name Reg #
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement
RIVIEW VICTORIOUS SOPHDAWG ET 14593929
Animal Name Reg #
Nom de I'animal Enregistrement
RIVIEW VICTORIOUS SOPHDAWG ET 14593929
Place Exhibitor
Exposant
1 GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.
2 JENNA ELLIOTT
3 BRIDON FARMS INC
Place Exhibitor
Exposant
1 JENNA ELLIOTT (MIXIN MOOYS)
2 GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC. (GLENHOLME)
3 PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN (PAULLOR)

2023-09-25, 11:34 AM

Ancaster Agricultural Society A

Exhibitor
Exposant

KNONAUDALE FARMS INC & BRENT SAYLES

Exhibitor
Exposant

KNONAUDALE FARMS INC & BRENT SAYLES
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Place

NOoO o~ wWDNBRE

Exhibitor
Exposant

GOLDEN JERSEYS

GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC.

WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS

AVONLEA GENETICS INC

CHARLYN JERSEYS

PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN

CHARLYN JERSEYS & BRYAN WELDRICK
JENNA ELLIOTT

Exhibitor
Exposant

AVONLEA GENETICS INC (AVONLEA)
CHARLYN JERSEYS (CHARLYN)
GLENHOLME JERSEYS INC. (GLENHOLME)
GOLDEN JERSEYS (GOLDEN)

WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS (WILLOW CREEK)
PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN (PAULLOR)
JENNA ELLIOTT (MIXIN MOOQOS)
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